Grundschulwertung Technik-Cross Girkhausen

Grundschule
Gemeinschaftsgrundschule Bddefeld
Gemeinschaftsgrundschule Bédefeld
Grundschule Im Odeborntal
Grundschule Saalhausen
Burgfeldschule Bad Berleburg
Grundschule Elsoff
Gemeinschaftsgrundschule Bodefeld
Grundschule Heinsberg
Grundschule Im Odeborntal
Grundschule Elsoff
Gemeinschaftsgrundschule Bddefeld
Grundschule Elsoff

Grundschule Elsoff

Mannschaft
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Laufzeit
16:20
16:38
16:50
17:43
18:00
18:20
18:32
18:34
18:47
19:44
20:09
20:30
20:55



